MUCHO BUILD-YOUR-OWN
.BURRITO- BURRITO BOWL BAR
$15.75 PER PERSON CATERING ORDER FORM

(Ideal for groups of 25 and more.)

Dellvery Date: Our burrito bowl bar allows your guests to handcraft their own bowls

. . . fromawide variety of freshly prepared ingredients and toppings.
Order Date: _— Dehvery Time: ‘—, AM \—, PM Perfect for office meetings, weddings, family reunions and corporate events.
Delivery Address:

PRE-AUTHORIZED PAYMENT

Company or Group Name Street Name
- - Credit Card Number

Contact Name Unit/Business #

_| Visa D Mastercard |_| Amex
Phone Number City

Expiration Date cve
Email Province Postal Code

SPECIAL DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS:

BUILD-YOUR-OWN BURRITO BOWL BAR NUMBER OF PEOPLE:

ALL BUILD-YOUR-OWN BURRITO BOWL BARS INCLUDE:

Brown rice/cilantrolime rice (160 Cals*), fajita veggies (40 Cals), pico de gallo(10 Cals), medium salsa(25 Cals), cilantro (0 Cals)and jalapefios (0 Cals). *All calories are per bowl.

PROTEIN (pick 2): BEANS (pick 1): TOPPINGS (pick 3): SAUCES (pick 2):
L1 Chicken(110 Cals) [ Chipotle Black Beans (20 Cals) [[]Romaine Lettuce(18 Cals) [JSour Cream (50 Cals)
["1Crispy Chicken Tenders(210 Cals) [] Pinto Beans(18Cals) LI Citrus Slaw (5 Cals) LI MUCHO Burrito Sauce (110 Cals)
M Chorizo(320 Cals) [ In-House Pickled Red Onions (20 Cals) L Spicy Rancho (80 Cals)
[1Beef Barbacoa(130 Cals) CHEESES (pick 1): LI Roasted Chickpeas (25 Cals) ] Avocado-Lime Vinaigrette (55 Cals)
LI Carnitas (140 Cals) [] Cheese(50 Cals) [ Tortilla Chips (10 Cals) L Guajillo Sauce (50 Cals)
LI Steak(150 Cals) LI Plant-Based Cheese (45 Cals) [ Charred Corn (30 Cals)
LI Plant-Based Crumble (250 Cals)
[ Mango Salsa(15 Cals) TOTAL:

EXTRAS PLEASE INDICATE TOTAL NUMBER OF EACH ITEM REQUIRED:

Cost perunit Quantity Cost perunit Quantity
Party-Size Chips & Guacamole (1,500 Cals; serves 8) $14.95 Desserts
Party-Size Chips & Salsa(990-1,190 Cals; serves 8): Chocolate Chunk Cookie-2 pcs(240 Cals) $2.50 I
Pico de Gallo (100 Cals) §10.95
Medium Salsa(210 Cals) §10.95
Hot Salsa (300 Cals) §10.95
Party-Size Chips & Queso (1,580 Cals; serves 8) $11.95 - TOTAL:

DRINKS PLEASE INDICATE TOTAL NUMBER OF EACH ITEM REQUIRED:

Flavours may vary per location; please contact location for details, otherwise mixed variety will be provided.

Cost perunit Quantity Cost perunit Quantity
Canned Pop (0-170 Cals) $2.25 Bottled Water (0 Cals) $2.50
Bottled Pop (0-290 Cals) $3.50 Premium Bottle (100-170 Cals) $3.50 [

Bottled Juice (200-230 Cals) $3.25 —— TOTAL:

ORDER INSTRUCTIONS:
Step 1: Complete this form. Subtotal:

Step 2: Email or print your order form (visit our locations web page to find your closest restaurant). Tax:

Step 3: Call to confirm your order or bring your order form to the restaurant. Delivery fee may apply.

) ) ) ) ) Grand Total:
Orders may require 48 hours advance notice. Delivery and set-up options available.

All optionsinclude utensils, napkins, serving spoons, tongs and bowls (if applicable).
Product availability may vary by location.

NOTES:

Forinternal use only. Cheque Number: Invoice Number: SS25



https://locations.muchoburrito.com/en-ca?_gl=1*ecop5t*_gcl_au*MTc3OTQ5MzkyNS4xNzQ4NDUyOTc4

	Delivery Date: 
	Order Date: 
	Delivery Time: 
	Company or Group Name: 
	Street Name: 
	Contact Name: 
	UnitBusiness: 
	Credit Card Number: 
	Phone Number: 
	City: 
	Postal Code: 
	Expiration Date: 
	CVC: 
	Email: 
	Province: 
	SPECIAL DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS: 
	NUMBER OF PEOPLE: 
	TOTAL: 
	PartySize Chips  Guacamole 1500 Cals serves 8 1495: 
	1095: 
	250: 
	1095_2: 
	1095_3: 
	1195: 
	TOTAL_2: 
	225: 
	250_2: 
	350: 
	350_2: 
	325: 
	TOTAL_3: 
	Subtotal 1: 
	Subtotal 2: 
	Grand Total: 
	NOTES: 
	Cheque Number: 
	Invoice Number: 
	Check Box2: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	2: 
	0: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	3: 
	0: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	4: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	5: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off

	6: 
	0: Off
	2: Off


	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	Check Box9: Off
	Check Box10: Off
	Check Box11: Off


