MUCHO • BURRITO • \$15.75 PER PERSON

BUILD-YOUR-OWN BURRITO BOWL BAR CATERING ORDER FORM

Order Date:	,		from	ırrito bowl bar all a wide variety of	for groups of 25 and more.) ows your guests to handcraft th freshly prepared ingredients a	nd toppings.
order Date				office meetings	, weddings, family reunions and	corporate event
	De	livery Ad	aress:		PRE-AUTHORIZED	PAYMENT
Company or Group Name	Stre	eet Name				
Contact Name	Unit	t/Business #	¢		Credit Card Number	
					🗌 Visa 🔲 Mastercar	d 🔲 Amex
Phone Number	City				Expiration Date CV	<u>.</u>
Email	Pro	vince	Postal Code			
SPECIAL DELIVERY INSTRU	CTIONS:					
BUILD-YOUR-	BURRITO BOWL BAR	S INCL	JDE:		BER OF PEOPLE: _	es are per bow
PROTEIN (pick 2): ☐ Chicken (110 Cals) ☐ Crispy Chicken Tenders (210 C ☐ Chorizo (320 Cals) ☐ Beef Barbacoa (130 Cals) ☐ Carnitas (140 Cals) ☐ Steak (150 Cals) ☐ Plant-Based Crumble (250 Ca	BEANS (pick 1): Chipotle Black Beans Pinto Beans (18Cals) CHEESES (pick 1): Cheese (50 Cals) Plant-Based Cheese	(20 Cals) (45 Cals)	TOPPINGS (pick 3): Carrie Carrier Car	als) ons(20 Cals) ils)	SAUCES (pick 2): Sour Cream (50 Cals)	(110 Cals) s) rette (55 Cals
EXTRAS PLEASE			□ Mango Salsa (15 Cals) F EACH ITEM REOUIF	RED:	TOTAL: _	
	Cost per unit		•		Cost per unit Quantity	
Party-Size Chips & Guacamole (Party-Size Chips & Salsa (990-1, Pico de Gallo (10 Medium Salsa (2 Hot Salsa (300 C	190 Cals; serves 8): 0 Cals) \$10.95 10 Cals) \$10.95 als) \$10.95		Desserts Chocolate Chunk Cookie	e-2 pcs(240 C		
Party-Size Chips & Queso (1,580	Cals; serves 8) \$11.95				TOTAL: _	
DRINKS PLEASE I Flavours may vary per location; ple C Canned Pop (0-170 Cals) Bottled Pop (0-290 Cals) Bottled Juice (200-230 Cals)	NDICATE TOTAL NUM ase contact location for details, ost per unit Quantity \$2.25 \$3.50 \$3.25	otherwise r B(EACH ITEM REQUIR nixed variety will be provided. ottled Water (0 Cals) remium Bottle (100–170 Cals)	Cost per uni \$2.50	t Quantity TOTAL: _	
ORDER INSTRUCTIONS	:				Subtotal:	
Step 1: Complete this form. Step 2: Email or print your order form (visit our <u>locations web page</u> to find your closest restaurant).						
Step 3: Call to confirm your ord					Tax: _	
Orders may require 48 hours ac All options include utensils, na Product availability may vary b	pkins, serving spoons, tongs				Grand Total: _	
NOTES:						

Cheque Number:

Invoice Number: